Product catalogue
Mechanized Welding
CONTENTS
Mechanized welding Rail systems MIG 4
K5
A5 MIG Rail System 2500 4
K3
A3 MIG Rail System 2500 21

Product code 6068100
Cooling liquid 20% – 40 % etanol/water
Operating voltage 400V -15%…+20%
Connection capacity 250 W (100 %)
Start pressure, max 0.4 MPa
Operating temperature range -20 … +40 °C
Degree of protection IP23S
Tank volume ca. 3 l
External dimensions 570 x 230 x 280 mm
EMC class A
Cooling power 1 kW
Storage temperature range -40 … +60 °C
Weight 11 kg
7 X8 Power Source 400
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product code X8100400000 - X8 Power Source 400
X8100400001 - X8 Power Source 400, CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
X8100401000 - X8 Power Source 400, cooler
X8100401001 - X8 Power Source 400, cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A
20042020 A5 MIG Rail System 2500 9
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW

107 - 111 W
Open circuit power (MMA) (with cooler, without
wire feeder, fans ON)
132 - 137 W
Output 60% ED 400 A
Output 100% ED 320 A
Welding current and voltage range, MIG @ 380 V 20A/14V - 400A/50V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @ 380 V 15A/20V - 400A/58V
Recommended generator power (min) 25 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
7 X8 Power Source 400 MV
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product code X8100400101 - X8 Power Source 400 MV, CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 220 - 230 V ±10 %
380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A
Fuse, 380 - 460 V 63 A

Recommended generator power (min) 35 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
10 A5 MIG Rail System 2500 20042020
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Provides 500 A with a 60% duty cycle. Control Pad and X8 Cooler always included with
the power source.
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Provides 500 A with a 60% duty cycle. The multi-voltage power source is suitable for the
most common electrical network voltages. Control Pad and X8 Cooler always included
with the power source.
7 X8 Power Source 500
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product code X8100501000 - X8 Power Source 500, cooler
X8100501001 - X8 Power Source 500, cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A
Open circuit power (MMA) (without cooler and wire
feeder, fans OFF)
44 - 53 W
Open circuit power (MMA) (without cooler and wire
feeder, fans ON)
107 - 111 W
Open circuit power (MMA) (with cooler, without
wire feeder, fans ON)
132 - 137 W
Output 60% ED 500 A
Output 100% ED 400 A
Welding current and voltage range, MIG @ 380 V 20A/14V - 500A/55V
Welding current and voltage range, MMA @ 380 V 15A/20V - 500A/57V
Recommended generator power (min) 35 kVA
Open circuit voltage MMA 50 V
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH 921 x 348 x 795 mm
Weight (no accessories) 95 kg
7 X8 Power Source 500 MV
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product code X8100501100 - X8 Power Source 500 MV, cooler
X8100501101 - X8 Power Source 500 MV, cooler, CUSTOM (Work Pack + WiseFusion)
Connection voltage 3~ 50/60 Hz 220 - 230 V ±10 %
380 - 460 V ±10 %
Fuse 32 A
Fuse, 380 - 460 V 63 A